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Average over 10 years = 57,648 members and a -5.7% change since 2009. 2
Source: Membership stats reports ITTS
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10 year average = $5,601,895 and a -7.1% change since 2009.
Source: ALA audited financial statements
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Source: ALA audited financial statements



American
ALAGE
Assomatlon

ALA General Fund Net Revenues (Expenses)

Budget reflects

$1,500,000
Neal targeted investments
Schuman $906,587 in Advocacy, ITTS and
$1,000,000 Acquisition Development
$500,000 $279,375

$76,787

S_ |

) . 2013 2014 2015
$5(500,000)
5 $(437,067)
1,000,000)
$(1,067,553)
$(1,500,000) $(1,372,230)

$(1,614,730)
$(2,000,000) $(1,693,796)

$(2,500,000) $(2,409,989)

$(3,000,000) Fiscal Year

*FY19 Budget
Source: ALA audited financial statements



ALA Publishing Revenues
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Source: ALA audited financial statements and the ALA Prophix budget system. 6
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Source: ALA audited financial statements and the ALA Prophix budget system 8
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Annual Rate Change Since 2015
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Source: ALA Audited Financial Statements 11
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Source: ALA Audited financial reports and ALA Prophix system
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Source: ALA audited financial statements and the ALA Prophix budget system 13
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Source: ALA audited financial statements and the Prophix financial system
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Source: ALA audited financial statements, ALA Prophix budget system
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$2,826,252
$2,801,371

2018

DEN

18



American

Library

Association
Midwinter Meeting General Fund Contribution
$1,200,000
$1,000,000 $940,940
$800,000 $761,372 $721,549
68,260 $695,416 $687,425 ¢ 65§%§%’506
$659,750 47,321 ’
06,933 $600,351 $616,030 ¢
$600,000 $596,440
$487,
$424,
$400,000
72,680
$200,000 54,439
5,666 0,104
3,911
S_
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
$(23,871)
DEN BOS SD DAL SEA PHL CHI BOS
$(200,000) $(128,597)
$(297,473)
$(400,000)
H Total Contribution ~ ® Overhead Net Revenue/(Expense)

$724,334

$6443|

2017

ATL

$654,269

$361,1

$(80,001)

2018
DEN

$(293,081)

19



American
ALAZ.
Association

ALA Division Operating and Division Grant Revenue

$25,000,000

$20,000,000

© $15,000,000
>
C
(O]
>
&

$10,000,000

$5,000,000

$-
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Fiscal Year

W Division Operating Revenue M Division Grants

Source: ALA Prophix financial system

20



American
ALAE
Association

ALA Division Grant and Other Grant Revenue

$8,000,000
$7,000,000
$6,000,000
$5,000,000
(O]
2
< $4,000,000
Q
o
$3,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$-
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
Fiscal Year

MW Division Grants ™ Other Grants

Source: ALA Prophix financial system



American
Library
Association

ALA Division Dues Revenue

$3,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,000,000

$1,500,000

Revenue

$1,000,000

$500,000

s_
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
Fiscal Year

B PLA W ACRL/Choice m AASL ASCLA EALCTS ELLAMA RUSA mUFL

Source: ALA audited financial statements

2016 2017

LITA WALSC mYALSA

2018

22



ALA ITTS Expense/Investment

$3,500,000
$3,250,000

$3,243,369
$2,975,335

068,117

$3,000,000 $2,894,
$2,750,000 o $2,602,838 52'52%',656,549
$2,500,000 Sod0nssr  S2ALIEE LT $2,441,964  $2,430,763

$2,302,808 $2,343,77 290,826
$2,250,000 2,152 330 52191808 52,131,
$2,000,000
$1,750,000
$1,500,000

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Fiscal Year
M Actual M Budget

Expenses

Source: ALA audited financial statements, ALA Prophix budget system 23



Annual Overhead Rate and Budget Year Applied
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